CALIFORNIA MICRO DEVICES
© 1993, 1996 CMD Corp.  All rights reserved.
8/96                     215 Topaz Street, Milpitas, California  95035       Tel:  (408) 263-3214       Fax:  (408) 263-7846
PAC 27A03
 P/ACTIVE PRECISION VOLTAGE DIVIDER
NETWORK FOR LINEAR TECHNOLOGY LT1430/1017
Features
� Provides a complete Pentium Pro regulator

+
+
  ORDERING INFORMATION
      Package     Ordering Part Number
Pins           Style Tubes  Tape & Reel Part Marking
16     SOIC Narrow PAC27A03S/T PAC27A03S/R   PAC27A03
16          QSOP PAC27A03Q/T PAC27A03Q/R   PAC27A03
LT 1430/LT 1017